
  Clasificación : Las Virtudes 17-12-06 Social  del Pavo de Navidad                        
 
  FECHA        : 17/12/2006    VILLENA  
  DISTANCIA    : 65 Kms     -   Promedio : 44,94 Kms/h 
 
  Clas Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Temps     Diferencia  
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1    74 MOLTO,Heliodoro      SUB23  GARCAMPS-COM.VA    01:26:47           
   2    75 ANDRES,Oscar         CSPOR  LA FORCA           01:26:47          mt. 
   3    15 TALENS,Ernesto       VE-40  ALFARRASI PC       01:26:47          mt. 
   4    49 DOMINGUEZ,SERGIO     SUB23  SOCTEC CONSTRUC    01:26:47          mt. 
   5   109 DOMENE,Juan          ELITE  GRAMAN VALENCIA    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *   2 COLOMER,Vicente      MA-30  GDBICI SPRINT      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *   3 COLOMER,Carlos       CSPOR  BICI SPRINT        01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *   6 LOZANO,Salvador      VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *   8 PARRON,Manuel        VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *   9 BARBERAN,Alfonso     MA-30  LA FORCA           01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  10 MARTINEZ,Vicente     VE-50  LA FORCA           01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  11 SANCHIS,José-Luis    VE-40  C.CL´ESPRINT       01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  12 SOLER,Alejandro      MA-30  GDBICI SPRINT      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  13 BOIX,Eliseo          VE-40  FORUM              01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  16 VILAR,David          MA-30  SENYERA            01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  17 VILAR,Oscar          CSPOR  SENYERA            01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  18 LLORET,Tomás         CSPOR  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  19 LLORET,Miguel A.     MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  20 ORENGO,Pascual       VE-40  PCBENIOPA          01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  21 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  22 FERRIS,Angel-Manuel  MA-30  DENIA CC           01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  26 CAMUS,Pedro-Miguel   MA-30  VILLENENSE PC      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  28 NAVALON,Julio        MA-30  ELDA UC            01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  30 PATERNA,Antonio      CSPOR  MOTO 5             01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  31 SALCEDO,Juan R.      CSPOR  VILLENENSE PC      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  33 RUIX,Jaime           MA-30  HEISE              01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  37 TORRIJO,Miguel       CSPOR  PEDAL PC           01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  38 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  40 LOSA,Jose Mª         MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  41 SAEZ,Juan Pedro      CSPOR  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  44 DELICADO,Juan-Carlos MA-30  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  45 ESCOLANO,Pascual     VE-50  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  46 GANGA,Francisco      VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  47 MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.   VE-40  BICI NOVELDA       01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  48 SORIANO,ALBERTO      JUN-2  AZULEJOS J.RAMO    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  50 CHINCHILLA,Francisco ELITE  BERNARDO GONZ      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  51 CASTILLO,Cesar       ELITE  MOTO CLUB LOS      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  54 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  58 GARCIA-RIZO,Isaac    MA-30  ELCHE GALO         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  59 PASCUAL,Juan-Carlos  CSPOR  ELCHE GALO         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  61 ESPINOS,Jaime        CSPOR  ELCHE GALO         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  62 SALA,Juan            VE-40  ELCHE GALO         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  63 BOIX,Jerónimo        MA-30  ELCHE GALO         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  65 JUAN,Santiago        CSPOR  ELCHE GALO         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  66 GARCIA,Ulises        CSPOR  ELCHE GALO         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  67 MATEU,Vicente        CSPOR  ELCHE GALO         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  69 PAU,Marino           CSPOR  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  70 ESCARTI,Vicente      VE-40  CMAQUINA BIKE      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  71 VIZCAINO,Juan-Diego  CSPOR  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  73 GOMEZ,Miguel Angel   SUB23  GDBICI SPRINT      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  77 SOLER,Héctor         CSPOR  UNIVER POLITEC     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  82 HERRERO,José-Francis MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  83 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  86 PEIRO,Antonio        VE-40  MORAIRA CC         01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  87 RICO,Nacho           SUB23  CASTALLA CC        01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  89 CAMPS,David          MA-30  POLOP CC           01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  91 CANTO,Angel          VE-40  SAN VICENTE CC     01:26:47          mt. 



   6 *  92 SOLER,Vicente        ELITE  EL CAMPELLO CC     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  93 MADRONA,Santiago     VE-40  TROQUELADOS Y T    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  94 VILLAESCUSA,VICENTE  CSPOR  TROQUELADOS Y T    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  95 SEGUI,Alejandro Jo   MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GA    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 *  99 JUAN,Vicente         MA-30  SENABRE TEAM-GA    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 100 MURILLO,Pablo-Enriqu VE-40  ILICITANA UC       01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 101 GOMEZ,Fco Javier     CSPOR  GDBICI SPRINT      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 102 ALANDETE,Miguel-Ange MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 103 TALENS,Josep         VE-40  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 104 BRUQUE,Gonzalo       VE-40  HEISE              01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 106 TORRES,Antonio       VE-40  GRUPO NANUK        01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 108 SALINAS,Victor Manue MA-30  GRUPO NANUK        01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 111 ALVAREZ,José-Manuel  VE-40  BENIDORM UC        01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 112 CLIMENT,Diego        CSPOR  LA FORCA           01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 117 ORDOÑEZ,Raúl         CSPOR  DENIA CC           01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 118 IVARS,Victor         SUB23  COSAOR-COSTA DE    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 120 PEREZ,JOSE ANTONIO   MA-30  BERNARDO GONZ      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 121 RUBIO,JOAQUIN        MA-30  BERNARDO GONZ      01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 123 PUIG,Javier          SUB23  PROFILTEK-BRICO    01:26:47          mt. 
   6 * 128 GARCIA,Alvaro        ELITE  CMAQUINA BIKE      01:26:47          mt. 
  78    27 BARCELO,Juan Jose    CSPOR  VILLENENSE PC      01:27:20       33 seg. 
  79    25 TORMO,Juan-Fco.      VE-40  DENIA CC           01:27:20       33 seg. 
  80    24 HERNANDEZ,Francisco  VE-40  GUADALEST CC       01:27:20       33 seg. 
  81   125 CARRASCO,Carlos      MA-30  BENIDORM UC        01:27:20       33 seg. 
  82    42 CARBONELL,Juan-José  VE-40  FORUM              01:27:20       33 seg. 
  83    14 BERMUDEZ,José-Luis   VE-40  C.CL´ESPRINT       01:27:20       33 seg. 
  84   126 IBAÑEZ,José          CSPOR  GDBICI SPRINT      01:27:20       33 seg. 
  85   119 BARCELO,Miguel       SUB23  COSAOR-COSTA DE    01:27:20       33 seg. 
  86    64 VARO,Juan M.         SUB23  ELCHE GALO         01:27:20       33 seg. 
  87    80 GOMEZ,Rafael         MA-30  LA FORCA           01:27:27       40 seg. 
  88   116 SANCHEZ,Jorge        JUN-2  CONSTRUCCIONES     01:27:27       40 seg. 
  89    76 JORDA,José-Luis      CSPOR  GDBICI SPRINT      01:27:27       40 seg. 
  90    84 LOPEZ,Fco.Javier     MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:27:27       40 seg. 
  91    56 FERRER,Juan Carlos   MA-30  PCTSOLLANA         01:27:27       40 seg. 
  92    81 VALLES,Jose Antonio  CSPOR  GDBICI SPRINT      01:27:27       40 seg. 
  93   110 SANCHIS,Victor       MA-30  GDBICI SPRINT      01:27:27       40 seg. 
  94   105 GIMENO,Vicente-Luis  MA-30  HEISE              01:27:27       40 seg. 
  95    29 PATERNA,Antonio      VE-50  MOTO 5             01:27:27       40 seg. 
  96    88 BERNIA,Salvador      VE-40  FORD SARASQUETA    01:27:27       40 seg. 
  97    97 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  UTIEL CC           01:27:27       40 seg. 
  98    36 PERPIÑA,Rafael       CSPOR  SAX CC             01:27:27       40 seg. 
  99    90 GARCIA,Miguel A.     CSPOR  ELDA UC            01:27:54     1:07 min. 
 100    85 SERRANO,Pedro Fco.   CSPOR  MOTO 5             01:27:54     1:07 min. 
 101   113 CLIMENT,Guillermo    MA-30  LA FORCA           01:28:22     1:35 min. 
 102    52 REY,Juan Manuel      MA-30  FORUM              01:29:19     2:32 min. 
 103     7 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:30:08     3:21 min. 
 104     4 ARACIL,Jose          VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:30:08     3:21 min. 
 105     5 GARCIA,Miguel-Angel  VE-40  KONDY- HIMARUM     01:30:30     3:43 min. 
 106    32 MARTINEZ,Miguel      CSPOR  PCPEDAL            01:30:30     3:43 min. 
 107    55 MINGUEZ,Miguel-Angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MA    01:30:40     3:53 min. 
 
  Corredores Clasificados : 107 
 
  Clasificación de VETERANOS 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    15 TALENS,Ernesto       VE-40 ALFARRASI PC      01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *   6 LOZANO,Salvador      VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *   8 PARRON,Manuel        VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  10 MARTINEZ,Vicente     VE-50 LA FORCA          01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  11 SANCHIS,José-Luis    VE-40 C.CL´ESPRINT      01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  13 BOIX,Eliseo          VE-40 FORUM             01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  20 ORENGO,Pascual       VE-40 PCBENIOPA         01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  38 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  45 ESCOLANO,Pascual     VE-50 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:26:47          mt. 



   2 *  46 GANGA,Francisco      VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  47 MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.   VE-40 BICI NOVELDA      01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  62 SALA,Juan            VE-40 ELCHE GALO        01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  70 ESCARTI,Vicente      VE-40 CMAQUINA BIKE     01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  86 PEIRO,Antonio        VE-40 MORAIRA CC        01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  91 CANTO,Angel          VE-40 SAN VICENTE CC    01:26:47          mt. 
   2 *  93 MADRONA,Santiago     VE-40 TROQUELADOS Y T   01:26:47          mt. 
   2 * 100 MURILLO,Pablo-Enriqu VE-40 ILICITANA UC      01:26:47          mt. 
   2 * 103 TALENS,Josep         VE-40 GRUPETA RIBERA    01:26:47          mt. 
   2 * 104 BRUQUE,Gonzalo       VE-40 HEISE             01:26:47          mt. 
   2 * 106 TORRES,Antonio       VE-40 GRUPO NANUK       01:26:47          mt. 
   2 * 111 ALVAREZ,José-Manuel  VE-40 BENIDORM UC       01:26:47          mt. 
  22    25 TORMO,Juan-Fco.      VE-40 DENIA CC          01:27:20       33 seg. 
  23    24 HERNANDEZ,Francisco  VE-40 GUADALEST CC      01:27:20       33 seg. 
  24    42 CARBONELL,Juan-José  VE-40 FORUM             01:27:20       33 seg. 
  25    14 BERMUDEZ,José-Luis   VE-40 C.CL´ESPRINT      01:27:20       33 seg. 
  26    29 PATERNA,Antonio      VE-50 MOTO 5            01:27:27       40 seg. 
  27    88 BERNIA,Salvador      VE-40 FORD SARASQUETA   01:27:27       40 seg. 
  28     4 ARACIL,Jose          VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:30:08     3:21 min. 
  29     5 GARCIA,Miguel-Angel  VE-40 KONDY- HIMARUM    01:30:30     3:43 min. 
 
  Clasificación por Equipos 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    1  LA FORCA,LA FORCA              04:20:21            
    2  BERNARDO GONZ,BERNARDO GONZ    04:20:21            
    3  PACO LOPEZ CC,PACO LOPEZ CC    04:20:21            
    3  IMARA KONDY CC,KONDY- HIMARUM  04:20:21            
    3  ILICITANA UC,ILICITANA UC      04:20:21            
    3  GRUPETA RIBERA,GRUPETA RIBERA  04:20:21            
    3  GDBICI SPRINT,GDBICI SPRINT    04:20:21            
    3  ELCHE,ELCHE GALO               04:20:21            
    9  VILLENENSE PC,VILLENENSE PC    04:20:54            
   10  DENIA CC,DENIA CC              04:20:54            
   11  HEISE,HEISE                    04:21:01            
   12  MOTO 5,MOTO 5                  04:22:08            
   13  FORUM,FORUM                    04:23:26            
   14  LA VALLDIGNA,LA VALLDIGNA MA   04:24:14            
 


